642/NHM/SPMU/HR/Appnt/Lab Technician/2023-24/8287(284)

DURGESH KUMAR
INNAR CHAUDHARY

NHMMP1005919
Vill Moglaha Post Bhagirathpur Maharajganj Uttar Pradesh India

durgeshkurmi681@gmail.com
8528853932

273164

Maharaj Ganj

Maharaj Ganj

15th Finance Commission
UR

Rs 24,000/- (Rs Twenty Four Thousand Only)

Lab Technician

Lab Technician

9. You are required to produce original and submit the one set of self-attested copy of the following 
documents/testimonials at the time of joining: - 

a) Copy of High School certificate. 
b) Copy of the testimonials relating to advertised essential qualification, etc.